TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.3
Switching between Modbus Protocols
Modbus Gateway supports the standard Modbus
protocol and is capable of converting any Modbus
protocols between Modbus TCP, Modbus RTU, and

ADP-DB9(F)-TB5 59906231G Female DB9 to Female 3.81 TB5 Converter
WMK-315-Black 70100000000050G Black Aluminum Wall Mount Kit
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description Ethernet Serial
MB5901-DB 1P1MB5901DB001G 1-port RS-232/422/485 Industrial Modbus Gateway, DB9 2 1 (DB9)
MB5901-TB 1P1MB5901TB001G 1-port RS-232/422/485 Industrial Modbus Gateway, TB5 2 1 (TB)
MB5901-PoE-DB 1P1MB5901POE01G 1-port RS-232/422/485 Ind. Modbus Gw, DB9,PoE Pwrd 2 1 (DB9)
MB5901-PoE-TB 1P1MB5901POE02G 1-port RS-232/422/485 Ind. Modbus Gw, TB5,PoE Pwrd 2 1 (TB)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Test Item Value Level
IEC 61000-4-2 ESD Contact Discharge
Air Discharge